Hillscourt
Dinner Menu

Available 18.00 - 21.00

Starters
Soup of the Day £5.00
Served with 2 Bread Rolls
Garlic Ciabatta (x3) £3.25
OR with Cheese (x3) £3.75
Cheesy Nachos@ £7.00

With Sour Cream, Guacamole & Salsa

Battered Tempura King Prawns (x4) £6.70
With Salad Garnish & Sweet Chilli Dip

Salads

Classic Caesar Salad

Chopped Lettuce with Chicken Breast,
Bacon, Croutons, ParmesanCheese
Shavings & Caesar Dressing

Smoked Salmon Salad @

Served on a Mixed Salad with Beetroot,
Capers & Marie Rose Sauce

Chermoula Spiced Salad “F @GV £10.00
A Mixed Salad with Roasted Butternut

Squash, Courgettes, Peppers & Red Onion

Topped with Pickled Red Cabbage, Avocado,

Seeds & Pomegranate Molasses

ADD Chargrilled Chicken
ADD Glazed Goats Cheese
Served with your choice of:

Honey & Mustard Dressing @) or
Sticky Chilli & Ginger Sauce @

£11.00

£13.50

£13.75
£13.75

Burgers
The Hillscourt Burger

60z Exmoor Beef Burger in a Flour Bun
topped with Lettuce, Tomato, Gherkin &
Relish served with Skin-on-Fries

& Coleslaw

Add: Bacon & Cheese

Southern Fried Chicken Burger £12.00
In a Flour Bun topped with Lettuce,

Tomato, Gherkin & Mayo served with

Skin-on-Fries & Coleslaw

Add: Bacon & Cheese

Moving Mountains Burger “F @ @) £12.75
In a Flour Bun topped with Vegan Cheese

Lettuce, Tomato, Gherkin & Relish served

with Skin-on-Fries & Coleslaw

£11.50

£1.75

£1.75

Mains

Chicken Tikka Masala

Served with Rice, Mini Naan & Mango
Chutney

Vegetable Goan Curry D
Butternut Squash, Peppers, Chick Pea

& Spinach Curry served with Rice
& Mini Naan

Chicken, Ham & Leek Pie

Served with Mixed Vegetables & Gravy
and your choice of:

Mash Potatoes or Chunky Chips

£13.25

£11.75

£14.50

Continued...



Chilli Con Carne @

Served with Rice, Tortilla Chips,
& Sour Cream

Your choice of: Chunky Beef £11.00
Smokey 3 Bean \¥  £10.50

Freshly Beer Battered Cod Fillet £13.75

Served with Chips, Mushy Peas

& Tartare Sauce

8oz Rump Steak £17.50

Served with Chips, Peas, Onion Rings,

Mushroom & %2 Tomato

Stone Baked Margherita Pizza £11.00

OR Vegan Margherita Pizza

Topped with Tomato Sauce & Cheese

Add 2x Topping £13.00

Add 3x Topping £14.00

Your choice of: Pepperoni, Ham, Bacon, Tuna,
Onions, Peppers,
Sweetcorn, Olives, Mushroom
Or Pineapple

Lashford’s Sausage (2x Sausages)  £12.50

Pork & Leek Sausages served with Mash
Potatoes, Mixed Vegetables & Gravy
Moving Mountains Sausage @
(3x Sausages)

Vegan Sausages served with Mash
Potatoes, Mixed Vegetables & Gravy

£10.50

Loaded Fries
Topped with your choice of:

‘Korean’ BBQ Pulled Beef
with Cheese & Spring Onion
Or

Bacon & Cheese@

with Sweet Chilli Sauce

Or

Vegan Cheese@

with Peppers, Spring Onion, Sweetcorn &
Sweet Chilli Sauce

£10.00

£7.20

£6.50

Sides

Skin-on-Fries @F)
Sandwich Fries (Small Portion) @

Chips @
Beer Battered Onion Rings

Garlic Ciabatta (x3)
OR with Cheese (x3)

Side Salad
Coleslaw

Desserts

Chocolate Brownie
Served with Vanilla Ice Cream, Chopped
Nuts & Chocolate Sauce

Apple & Blackberry Crumble G
Served with your choice of:
Ice Cream, Custard OR Fresh Cream

Warm Banoffee Waffle

With Fresh Banana, Vanilla Ice Cream,
Whipped Cream & Salted Caramel Sauce

Hot Drinks

Tea (per person)
Decaff Tea (per person)

Americano (per person)
Decaff Americano (per person)

Specialty Coffees

Cappuccino (mug)
Latte (mug)

Macchiato (mug)

Latte Macchiato (mug)
Espresso (shot)
Double Espresso (shot)

\F Denotes Vegetarian\F Denotes Vegetarian Option Available @ Denotes Vegan
@ Denotes Vegan Option @Denotes Gluten Free Denotes Gluten Free Option Available

loz = 28.3g. All weights are approximate prior to cooking..
If you have a food allergy, please let us know before ordering.
Dishes with fish or chicken may contain bones

£3.70
£2.60

£3.70
£3.25

£3.25
£3.75

£2.45
£1.60

£6.00

£6.75

£6.00

£2.50
£2.50

£2.50
£2.50

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£2.25
£4.00



