

Hillscourt **Dinner Menu**

Available 18.00 - 21.00

Starters

Soup of the Day (FI) Served with 2 Bread Rolls	£5.00
Garlic Ciabatta (x3)	£3.25
OR with Cheese (x3)	£3.75
Cheesy Nachos (F)	£7.00
With Sour Cream, Guacamole & Salsa	
Battered Tempura King Prawns (x4) With Salad Garnish & Sweet Chilli Dip	£6.70

Salads

Classic Caesar Salad	£11.00
Chopped Lettuce with Chicken Breast,	
Bacon, Croutons, ParmesanCheese	
Shavings & Caesar Dressing	
_	

Smoked Salmon Salad (GF) £13.50
Served on a Mixed Salad with Beetroot,
Capers & Marie Rose Sauce

Chermoula Spiced Salad 10.00

A Mixed Salad with Roasted Butternut Squash, Courgettes, Peppers & Red Onion Topped with Pickled Red Cabbage, Avocado, Seeds & Pomegranate Molasses

ADD Chargrilled Chicken£13.75ADD Glazed Goats Cheese£13.75

Served with your choice of: Honey & Mustard Dressing (ff) or Sticky Chilli & Ginger Sauce Vo

Burgers

The Hillscourt Burger 🗐	£11.50
6oz Exmoor Beef Burger in a Flour Bun	
topped with Lettuce, Tomato, Gherkin &	
Relish served with Skin-on-Fries	
& Coleslaw	

Add: Bacon & Cheese £1.75

Southern Fried Chicken Burger (FI) £12.00
In a Flour Bun topped with Lettuce,
Tomato, Gherkin & Mayo served with
Skin-on-Fries & Coleslaw

Add: Bacon & Cheese £1.75

Moving Mountains Burger VG GFD £12.75
In a Flour Bun topped with Vegan Cheese
Lettuce, Tomato, Gherkin & Relish served
with Skin-on-Fries & Coleslaw

Mains

Chicken Tikka Masala (FI) Served with Rice, Mini Naan & Mango Chutney	£13.25
Wegetable Goan Curry V VG FD Butternut Squash, Peppers, Chick Pea & Spinach Curry served with Rice & Mini Naan	£11.75
Chickon Ham & Look Dia	£14 E0

Chicken, Ham & Leek Pie
Served with Mixed Vegetables & Gravy
and your choice of:
Mash Potatoes or Chunky Chips

Continued...

Chilli Con Carne (F) Served with Rice, Tortilla Chips,		Sides	
& Sour Cream Your choice of: Chunky Beef Smokey 3 Bean № ©	£11.00 £10.50	Skin-on-Fries (F) Sandwich Fries (Small Portion) (F)	£3.70 £2.60
Freshly Beer Battered Cod Fillet Served with Chips, Mushy Peas & Tartare Sauce	£13.75	Chips (F) Beer Battered Onion Rings Garlic Ciabatta (x3)	£3.70 £3.25 £3.25
8oz Rump Steak (FII) Served with Chips, Peas, Onion Rings, Mushroom & ½ Tomato	£17.50	OR with Cheese (x3) Side Salad Coleslaw	£3.75 £2.45 £1.60
Stone Baked Margherita Pizza OR Vegan Margherita Pizza Topped with Tomato Sauce & Cheese	£11.00	Desserts	21.00
Add 2x Topping Add 3x Topping	£13.00 £14.00	Chocolate Brownie Served with Vanilla Ice Cream, Chopped Nuts & Chocolate Sauce	£6.00
Your choice of: Pepperoni, Ham, Bacon Onions, Peppers, Sweetcorn, Olives, Musi Or Pineapple		Apple & Blackberry Crumble (F) Served with your choice of: Ice Cream, Custard OR Fresh Cream	£6.75
Lashford's Sausage (2x Sausages) Pork & Leek Sausages served with Mash Potatoes, Mixed Vegetables & Gravy	£12.50	Warm Banoffee Waffle With Fresh Banana, Vanilla Ice Cream, Whipped Cream & Salted Caramel Sauce	£6.00
Moving Mountains Sausage VG (3x Sausages)	£10.50	Hot Drinks	
Vegan Sausages served with Mash Potatoes, Mixed Vegetables & Gravy		Tea (per person) Decaff Tea (per person)	£2.50 £2.50
Loaded Fries Topped with your choice of:		Americano (per person) Decaff Americano (per person)	£2.50 £2.50
'Korean' BBQ Pulled Beef with Cheese & Spring Onion Or	£10.00	Specialty Coffees	
Bacon & Cheese (F) with Sweet Chilli Sauce Or	£7.20	Cappuccino (mug) Latte (mug)	£3.25 £3.25
Vegan Cheese (F) with Peppers, Spring Onion, Sweetcorn & Sweet Chilli Sauce	£6.50	Macchiato (mug) Latte Macchiato (mug) Espresso (shot) Double Espresso (shot)	£3.25 £3.25 £2.25 £4.00

